PERMITS- 11
TOTAL ECC- $449,969.24
TOTAL FEES- $13,516.38

PERMIT
NUMBER

5794

5795

5796

5797

5798

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

J & J Bulkheading
Barthel
26 Bayside Dr.
1-34 23.16 191.01
LOT 183

Eagle Roofing & Roof Cleaning

Fenwick Town Village
602 Coastal Hwy.
1-34 23.16 145.00

GJM Enterprises LLC
Bargar
5 E. Georgetown St.
1-34 23.12 211.00
LOT9

Krabbe
Krabbe
2 E. Dagsboro St.
1-34 23.16 230.00
LOT 15

Hevner Carpentry LLC
DeVanna
58 Bayside Dr.
1-34 23.20 7.00
LOT 199

TOWN OF FENWICK ISLAND
BUILDING REPORT
OCTOBER 2023

PROJECT DESCRIPTION

Repair Bulkhead

Replace roofing with same

Build side walls on Deck

Enclose sides of ground level

Enclose deck

E.C.C.

$8,660.00

$118,300.00

$42,250.00

$8,500.00

$50,000.00

FEES

$259.80

$3,549.00

$1,267.50

$255.00

$1,500.00



PERMITS- 11
TOTAL ECC- $449,969.24
TOTAL FEES- $13,516.38

5800

5801

. 5802

5803

5804

Decks, Patio & Improvements LLC
Morrison/Knott
16 W. Bayard St.
1-34 23.16 98.00
45 & 46

Patio Systems Inc.
Horenburg
1206 N. Shulz
1-34 23.12 9.00
513/514

Heathman Il Builders
Frederick
1605 Bunting Ave.
1-34 23.12 168.00
LOT 3

Decks Patios & Improvements LLC
Crowley
5 E. King St.
1-34 23.08 19.00
LOT 8

Sposato Landscape Co. LLC
Poffenburger
28 W. Bayard St.
1-34 23.16 92.00
LOT 52

TOWN OF FENWICK ISLAND

BUILDING REPORT

OCTOBER 2023

Replace Deck Boards

Enclose rear deck

Roof Repair

New deck boards

Permeable paver driveway/Walkway

$15,500.00

$54,386.00

$2,750.00

$22,000.00

$42,773.24

$465.00

$1,631.58

$100.00

$660.00

$1,283.00



PERMITS- 11
TOTAL ECC- $449,969.24
TOTAL FEES- $13,516.38

5805 DelMarVa Roofing & Coating Inc.

Mitchell
100 Coastal Hwy.
1-34 23.20 52.00
LOT 8,9,10,11

TOWN OF FENWICK ISLAND
BUILDING REPORT
OCTOBER 2023
Replace Roof w/ Same

$84,850.00

$2,545.50



PERMITS-7
TOTAL ECC- $1,901,969.40
TOTAL FEES- $57,029.60

PERMIT PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
NUMBER
5806 Marnie Custom Homes
Breeden

806 Bunting Ave.
1-34 23.16 256.00
LOT 12 & 13

5807 Absolute Demolition
Hobbs
1501 Bunting Ave.
1-34 23.12 175.00
LOT 1

5808 Jerry Meiklejohn LLC
Landis
5 W. Georgetown
1-34 23.12 111.00
LOT 159

5809 Jerry Meiklejohn LLC
Geimer
56 Madison Ave.
1-34 23.16 180.01
LOT 224

5810 Renewal by Anderson
Deleo
46 Oyster Bay Dr.
1-34 23.20 27.01
Lot 165

5811 Forrest Fence
Entis
33 W. Dagsboro St.
1-34 23.16 14.00
LOT 438

5812 James Allison Carpentry
Boettcher
9 W. Bayard St.
1-34 23.16 77.00
LOT 355

TOWN OF FENWICK ISLAND
BUILDING REPORT

NOVEMBER 2023
PROJECT DESCRIPTION E.C.C. FEES

Build a 5 Bed 5 1/2 Bath Dwelling $1,763,453.40 $52,903.60

Demolition of Dwelling $12,500.00 $375.00
Installation of Pool $80,000.00 $2,400.00

Paver Parking $21,300.00 $639.00

Replace 1 Patio Door $5,424.00 $163.00

Install 108ft. Of 4ft Fence $5,533.00 $166.00

Install Windows & 1 Storm Door $12,790.00 $383.00



