PERMITS- 11 TOTAL ECC- \$449,969.24 TOTAL FEES- \$13,516.38

TOWN OF FENWICK ISLAND BUILDING REPORT OCTOBER 2023

PERMIT NUMBER	PROPERTY DESCRIPTION	PROJECT DESCRIPTION	E.C.C.	FEES
5794	J & J Bulkheading Barthel 26 Bayside Dr. 1-34 23.16 191.01 LOT 183	Repair Bulkhead	\$8,660.00	\$259.80
5795	Eagle Roofing & Roof Cleaning Fenwick Town Village 602 Coastal Hwy. 1-34 23.16 145.00	Replace roofing with same	\$118,300.00	\$3,549.00
5796	GJM Enterprises LLC Bargar 5 E. Georgetown St. 1-34 23.12 211.00 LOT 9	Build side walls on Deck	\$42,250.00	\$1,267.50
5797	Krabbe Krabbe 2 E. Dagsboro St. 1-34 23.16 230.00 LOT 15	Enclose sides of ground level	\$8,500.00	\$255.00
5798	Hevner Carpentry LLC DeVanna 58 Bayside Dr. 1-34 23.20 7.00 LOT 199	Enclose deck	\$50,000.00	\$1,500.00

PERMITS- 11 TOTAL ECC- \$449,969.24 TOTAL FEES- \$13,516.38

TOWN OF FENWICK ISLAND BUILDING REPORT OCTOBER 2023

				4
5800	Decks, Patio & Improvements LLC	Replace Deck Boards	\$15,500.00	\$465.00
	Morrison/Knott			
	16 W. Bayard St.			
	1-34 23.16 98.00			
	45 & 46			
		Caslana yang dagk	\$54,386.00	\$1,631.58
5801	Patio Systems Inc.	Enclose rear deck	434,300.00	Ψ2,002.00
	Horenburg			
	1206 N. Shulz			
	1-34 23.12 9.00			
	513/514			
F003	Heathman II Builders	Roof Repair	\$2,750.00	\$100.00
5802	Frederick	Noor Nepali	E 55%	
	1605 Bunting Ave.			
	1-34 23.12 168.00			
	LOT 3			
5803	Decks Patios & Improvements LLC	New deck boards	\$22,000.00	\$660.00
	Crowley			
	5 E. King St.			
	1-34 23.08 19.00			
	LOT 8			
	2016			
5804	Sposato Landscape Co. LLC	Permeable paver driveway/Walkway	\$42,773.24	\$1,283.00
	Poffenburger			
	28 W. Bayard St.			
	1-34 23.16 92.00			
	LOT 52			

1

PERMITS- 11 TOTAL ECC- \$449,969.24 TOTAL FEES- \$13,516.38

TOWN OF FENWICK ISLAND BUILDING REPORT OCTOBER 2023

5805

DelMarVa Roofing & Coating Inc.

Mitchell 100 Coastal Hwy. 1-34 23.20 52.00 LOT 8,9,10,11 Replace Roof w/ Same

\$84,850.00

\$2,545.50

PERMITS-7 TOTAL ECC- \$1,901,969.40 TOTAL FEES- \$57,029.60

TOWN OF FENWICK ISLAND BUILDING REPORT NOVEMBER 2023

PERMIT NUMBER	PROPERTY DESCRIPTION	PROJECT DESCRIPTION	E.C.C.	FEES
5806	Marnie Custom Homes Breeden 806 Bunting Ave. 1-34 23.16 256.00 LOT 12 & 13	Build a 5 Bed 5 1/2 Bath Dwelling	\$1,763,453.40	\$52,903.60
5807	Absolute Demolition Hobbs 1501 Bunting Ave. 1-34 23.12 175.00 LOT 1	Demolition of Dwelling	\$12,500.00	\$375.00
5808	Jerry Meiklejohn LLC Landis 5 W. Georgetown 1-34 23.12 111.00 LOT 159	Installation of Pool	\$80,000.00	\$2,400.00
5809	Jerry Meiklejohn LLC Geimer 56 Madison Ave. 1-34 23.16 180.01 LOT 224	Paver Parking	\$21,300.00	\$639.00
5810	Renewal by Anderson Deleo 46 Oyster Bay Dr. 1-34 23.20 27.01 Lot 165	Replace 1 Patio Door	\$5,424.00	\$163.00
5811	Forrest Fence Entis 33 W. Dagsboro St. 1-34 23.16 14.00 LOT 438	Install 108ft. Of 4ft Fence	\$5,533.00	\$166.00
5812	James Allison Carpentry Boettcher 9 W. Bayard St. 1-34 23.16 77.00 LOT 355	Install Windows & 1 Storm Door	\$12,790.00	\$383.00